
 [External Email]

From: Phan, Johnny
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Revised project documents for DTW
Date: Tuesday, May 18, 2021 2:40:04 PM

 
 

From: Lucy Lofrumento <lal@lmallp.com> 
Sent: Monday, May 10, 2021 2:36 PM
To: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan,
Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Jon Gustafson <jgustafson@sharksice.com>; Ken Caveney
<KCaveney@SJSharks.com>; Morley, Sean <sean@morleybros.com>; jgoddard@sapcenter.com;
ashimko@bwslaw.com; sroland@bwslaw.com
Cc: Jonathan Becher <jbecher@sjsharks.com>
Subject: RE: Revised project documents for DTW
 
 

 

Adding Jonathan Becher
 
Thanks
 
-----Original Appointment-----
From: Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Monday, May 10, 2021 8:52 AM
To: Klein, Nanci; Zenk, Jessica; Lucy Lofrumento; Phan, Johnny; Jon Gustafson; Ken Caveney; Morley,
Sean;
jgoddard@sapcenter.com; ashimko@bwslaw.com; sroland@bwslaw.com
Subject: Revised project documents for DTW
When: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 10:00 AM-11:00 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: https://zoom.us/j/96305155200?pwd=YnlSWk1nTU5kWTFEbkZjNStrVXBIdz09
 
Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/96305155200?pwd=YnlSWk1nTU5kWTFEbkZjNStrVXBIdz09
 
Meeting ID: 963 0515 5200
Passcode: 818284
One tap mobile
+12133388477,,96305155200#,,,,*818284# US (Los Angeles)
+16692192599,,96305155200#,,,,*818284# US (San Jose)
 
Dial by your location
        +1 213 338 8477 US (Los Angeles)
        +1 669 219 2599 US (San Jose)
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https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fzoom.us%2Fj%2F96305155200%3Fpwd%3DYnlSWk1nTU5kWTFEbkZjNStrVXBIdz09&data=04%7C01%7CJohnny.Phan%40sanjoseca.gov%7C060ad040917b42db4d8608d913fb9d82%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C1%7C0%7C637562793686381783%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=L8APLv9RYWrozz%2Fj9llWAu%2FytQuC4hCcd8fybLpb9KE%3D&reserved=0


 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
Meeting ID: 963 0515 5200
Passcode: 818284
Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/adoYsyco8w
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